TIME TOPIC SESSION TITLE/GROUP CLINICIAN PRESIDER

FRIDAY
7:30-9:00  On Site Registration Open
8:25 Welcome

Choral Conducting: Moving
8:30 Interest Session from Pedagogical Advice to Dr. Jessica Napoles Scott Leaman, FL ACDA President
Empirical Research

. . R&S Chairs, accompanist Carlton Kilpatrick, FI ACDA
9:30 Reading Session Chad Deloach Secretary
10:30 Break
10:45 Interest Session Teacher Del.lvery: Elernents of Napoles/Kelly Connie Drosaklis, FL ACDA Vice
Effective Teaching President
11:45 Lunch
11:30-1:00 On Site Registration Open
: Bloomingdale High School Michael Dye, FL ACDA High
1:15 Concert Session Men School R&S Chair
1:45 Concert Session School of the Arts Singers, Dr. Daniel Gordon, FL ACDA Music
Dreyfoos SOTA & Worship R&S Chair
9415 Interest Session A Discussion of Bar(?que br. John Sinclair Tina Gill, FL ACDA Ch.lldren's Choir
Performance Practices R&S Chair
3:15 Break
Empowering Singers and
| D|speII|n.g Coreen Duffy, FL ACDA
3:45 Interest Session Myths: Incorporating Healthy Dr. James Hall ; :
} Multicultural R&S Chair
Vocal Pedagogy in the Choral
Rehearsal
4:45 Concert Session Winter Park High School Belle Justin Chase, Women's Choirs
Chanson R&S Chair
5:15 Dinner
7:00 Concert Session UNF Chamber Choir

Stetson Concert Choir



7:30-9:00
8:25

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:15

12:45

1:15

2:15

SATURDAY
On Site Registration Open
Welcome

Reading Session

Concert Session

Concert Session

Concert Session

Break

Interest Session

Concert Session

Lunch

Concert Session

R&S Chairs, Accompanist
Chad Deloach

Inspirare

Florida State College,
Jacksonville
West Virginia University,
University Singers

Issues of Communication in
the Choral Classroom: Dr. Napoles
Research Findings

HS Honor Choir Dr. Jeffery Ames

Male Honor Choir Dr. Kenney Potter

Angela Hogan, FL ACDA
Membership Chair
Dr. Andrew Larson, FL ACDA
President-Elect
Wayne Bailey, FL ACDA Past-
President

Dr. Ryan Hebert, FL ACDA

Youth/Student Activities Chair

Connie Drosakis, FL ACDA Vice
President

Sandy Hinkley, Senior High Honor

Choir Coordinator

Janet Edewaard, Male Honor
Choir Coordinator



