TIME	TOPIC FRIDAY	SESSION TITLE/GROUP	CLINICIAN	PRESIDER
7:30-9:00	On Site Registration Open			
8:25	Welcome			
8:30	Interest Session	Choral Conducting: Moving from Pedagogical Advice to Empirical Research	Dr. Jessica Napoles	Scott Leaman, FL ACDA President
9:30	Reading Session		R&S Chairs, accompanist Chad DeLoach	Carlton Kilpatrick, Fl ACDA Secretary
10:30	Break			
10:45	Interest Session	Teacher Delivery: Elements of Effective Teaching	Napoles/Kelly	Connie Drosakis, FL ACDA Vice President
11:45	Lunch			
11:30-1:00	On Site Registration Open			
1:15	Concert Session	Bloomingdale High School Men		Michael Dye, FL ACDA High School R&S Chair
1:45	Concert Session	School of the Arts Singers, Dreyfoos SOTA		Dr. Daniel Gordon, FL ACDA Music & Worship R&S Chair
2:15	Interest Session	A Discussion of Baroque Performance Practices	Dr. John Sinclair	Tina Gill, FL ACDA Children's Choir R&S Chair
3:15	Break			
3:45	Interest Session	Empowering Singers and Dispelling Myths: Incorporating Healthy Vocal Pedagogy in the Choral Rehearsal	Dr. James Hall	Coreen Duffy, FL ACDA Multicultural R&S Chair
4:45	Concert Session	Winter Park High School Belle Chanson		Justin Chase, Women's Choirs R&S Chair
5:15	Dinner			
7:00	Concert Session	UNF Chamber Choir Stetson Concert Choir		

**SATURDAY** 

7:30-9:00 8:25	On Site Registration Open Welcome			
8:30	Reading Session		R&S Chairs, Accompanist Chad DeLoach	Angela Hogan, FL ACDA Membership Chair
9:30	Concert Session	Inspirare		Dr. Andrew Larson, FL ACDA President-Elect
10:00	Concert Session	Florida State College, Jacksonville		Wayne Bailey, FL ACDA Past- President
10:30	Concert Session	West Virginia University, University Singers		Dr. Ryan Hebert, FL ACDA Youth/Student Activities Chair
11:00	Break			
11:15	Interest Session	Issues of Communication in the Choral Classroom: Research Findings	Dr. Napoles	Connie Drosakis, FL ACDA Vice President
12:45	Concert Session	HS Honor Choir	Dr. Jeffery Ames	Sandy Hinkley, Senior High Honor Choir Coordinator
1:15	Lunch			
2:15	Concert Session	Male Honor Choir	Dr. Kenney Potter	Janet Edewaard, Male Honor Choir Coordinator